
92 Wardley & Team Valley via Fewster Square & Wreketon

Ward
ley

, K
irk

wood Gard
en

s

Wrec
ken

ton, H
igh St

ree
t

Lea
m La

ne, F
ew

ste
r S

quare

Tea
m Vall

ey
 N

orth

Tea
m Valle

y S
outh

Monday to Friday - Effective from 30th January 2023

Wardley Kirkwood Gardens-Laski Gardens
Wardley Kier Hardie Avenue

Leam Lane Meresyde Lingey Lane
Leam Lane Estate Fewster Sq

Wrekenton High Street - Springwell Road
Allerdene Hertford - Dartmouth Ave

Team Valley Kingsway South
Team Valley Kingsway North

06:15
06:16
06:17
06:20
06:32
06:36
06:42
06:45

*This service is operated by A-line Coaches on behalf of Nexus

*This timetable only shows the trip operated by A-Line Coaches -  We are not responsable for any other trips ran by other operators

Team Valley First Avenue
Team Valley Kingsway North - First Avenue

Team Valley Centre
Team Valley Kingsway South - Ninth Avenue

Team Valley Chowdene Bank - Sainsbury
Allerdene Hertford - Dartmouth Ave

Wrekenton High Street - Springwell Road
Springwell Estate Aycliffe Avenue

Leam Lane Wealcroft
Leam Lane Estate Fewster Sq

Leam Lane Meresyde Lingey Lane
Wardley Ellen Wilkinson Estate

Adult
Single

£2.10
Maximum Single 

Fare

Nexus
Day Ticket

£3.50
All Day

Under
19s

£1.20
Single

A-line coaches

16:18 
16:18 
16:20
16:22
16:27
16:33
16:40
16:43
16:47
16:48
16:50
16:52

17:18 
17:18 
17:20
17:22
17:27
17:33
17:40
17:43
17:47
17:48
17:50
17:52


