

Monday to Friday - Effective from 30th January 2023

Wardley Kirkwood Gardens-Laski Gardens	06:15
Wardley Kier Hardie Avenue	06:16
Leam Lane Meresyde Lingey Lane	06:17
Leam Lane Estate Fewster Sq	06:20
Wrekenton High Street - Springwell Road	06:32
Allerdene Hertford - Dartmouth Ave	06:36
Team Valley Kingsway South	06:42
Team Valley Kingsway North	06:45

Team Valley First Avenue	16:18 17:18
Team Valley Kingsway North - First Avenue	16:18 17:18
Team Valley Centre	16:20 17:20
Team Valley Kingsway South - Ninth Avenue	16:22 17:22
Team Valley Chowdene Bank - Sainsbury	16:27 17:27
Allerdene Hertford - Dartmouth Ave	16:33 17:33
Wrekenton High Street - Springwell Road	16:40 17:40
Springwell Estate Aycliffe Avenue	16:43 17:43
Leam Lane Wealcroft	16:47 17:47
Leam Lane Estate Fewster Sq	16:48 17:48
Leam Lane Meresyde Lingey Lane	16:50 17:50
Wardley Ellen Wilkinson Estate	16:52 17:52

